Social Action Fund - Grant recipients

Round 1

Organisation

StreetGames UK

The Challenge Network

Environmental Vision

Anne Frank Trust UK

Citizenship Foundation - Go-Givers

Citizenship Foundation - Giving
Nation

Primetimers

Catch22

Hastings Trust

The Cathedral Archer Project

Spice

Teach First

Sandwell Council for Voluntary
Organisations

Beatbullying

The National Children's Bureau

Community Foundation Network

County Sports Partnership Network

Total

Round 2

Amount received

£754,411

£963,733

£381,489

£241,428

£200,000

£300,000

£134,999

£897,940

£269,199

£105,000

£547,634

£201,414

£145,273

£1,328,544

£2,000,000

£950,000

£2,000,000

£11,421,064



Organisation

Future First

Tear Fund

Avon & Bristol Law Centre

The Conservation Volunteers
(formerly BTCV)

Mind

Prince's Initiative for Mature
Enterprise

Mencap

Sustain

UK Youth

City Year

Fairtrade Foundation
Institute for Philanthropy
Into University

Read

vinspired

Young Foundation

Young Potential

Community Service Volunteers (CSV)
Impetus Trust

Pilotlight

National Youth Agency

Participle

Amount recieved

£249,411

£660,165

£114,108

£370,806

£452,815

£313,916

£603,906

£416,396

£110,018

£300,594

£123,910

£303,594

£150,000

£126,998

£412,612

£551,547

£186,551

£705,603

£311,030

£174,000

£922,074

£800,000



Sports Leaders UK/Society Network
Foundation

Sports Leaders UK
Society Network Foundation

Total

Totals for both rounds

£900,000
£199,900

£9,459,954

£20,881,018



