Social Action Fund - Grant recipients

Round 1

Organisation	Amount received	
StreetGames UK	£754,411	
The Challenge Network	5052 722	
Environmental Vision	£963,733	
Anne Frank Trust UK	£381,489	
	£241,428	
Citizenship Foundation - Go-Givers	£200,000	
Citizenship Foundation - Giving Nation	1200,000	
Primetimers	£300,000	
	£134,999	
Catch22	£897,940	
Hastings Trust	£269,199	
The Cathedral Archer Project	£105,000	
Spice		
Teach First	£547,634	
Sandwell Council for Voluntary Organisations	£201,414	
	£145,273	
Beatbullying The National Children's Bureau	£1,328,544	
	£2,000,000	
Community Foundation Network	£950,000	
County Sports Partnership Network	£2,000,000	
Total	£11,421,064	

Round 2

Organisation	Amount recieved
Future First	C240 414
Tear Fund	£249,411
Avon & Bristol Law Centre	£660,165
The Conservation Volunteers (formerly BTCV)	£114,108
Mind	£370,806
Prince's Initiative for Mature Enterprise	£452,815
Mencap	£313,916
Sustain	£603,906
UK Youth	£416,396
City Year	£110,018
	£300,594
Fairtrade Foundation	£123,910
Institute for Philanthropy	£303,594
Into University	£150,000
Read	£126,998
vinspired	£412,612
Young Foundation	£551,547
Young Potential	
	£186,551
Community Service Volunteers (CSV)	£705,603
Impetus Trust	£311,030
Pilotlight	£174,000
National Youth Agency Participle	£922,074
	£800,000

Sports Leaders UK/Society Network Foundation

Sports Leaders UK	£900,000
Society Network Foundation	£199,900

Total £9,459,954

Totals for both rounds £20,881,018